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March 3-8, 2025 / Departing from Port Canaveral, FL

Sailing Itinerary:
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Day Day of . - .
Number Week Date Port Location Arrival Time Departure Time
1 MON 3/3/2025 Port Canaveral, FL 4:00 PM

2 TUE 3/4/2025 Cruising

3 WED 3/5/2025 Cozumel, Mexico 7:00 AM 6:00 PM

4 THU 3/6/2025 Cruising

5 FRI 3/7/2025 Perfect Day CocoCay, 7:00 AM 5:00 PM
Bahamas

6 SAT 3/8/2025 Port Canaveral, FL 7:00 AM

We're again offering the “Surf and Turf” option. The “Surf” sessions would be on board the ship; the
“Turf” schedule would be a series of webinars scheduled prior to the conference.

Conference Schedule (SURF):

Day Day of Start End .
Number Week Date Time Time Credits
1 THU 2/6/2025 Jason Lawson 12:00pm 1:15pm 1.25
Becoming the Leader You Want to be
2 THU 2/13/2025 Liz Lance 12:00pm 1:15pm 1.25
Network Insights: Boosting Decision-
Making with Organizational Analysis
3 THU 2/20/2025 Dr. Kathy Tuberville 12:00pm 1:15pm 1.25
HR Leadership--Relationships,
Resilience, and Results--How We
Navigate The HR Space With
Strategic Confidence
4 THU 2/27/2025 Cathy Missildine 12:00pm 1:15pm 1.25
Leading with the Heart and Mind:
Integrating Emotional Intelligence
and Strategic Thinking
Total SURF Credits| 5.0
Total SURF Credits: | 11.50
Total Conference Credits| 16.50




Conference Schedule (SURF):

Day Number

1

Day of
Week

Date
Leave Port Canaveral, FL at 4:00 pm
Mon 3/3/25 Dinner — Main Dining Room
Check in/ Registration
Welcome

Matt Zinman
Uncommon Mindset Skills to Enrich Your Life
with Happierness

Cruising
TUE 3/4/25 Announcements/Info

Jason Lawson
Reimagining HR

Learning Deck: David Keller

Dr. Kathy Tuberville
Developing Women Leaders—What’s In It
For Men (WIIM) In Today’s Workplace?

Dr, Liz Lance
“Stop Surviving Change; Start Navigating It”

Sponsored by UKG

LUNCH

Cathy Missildine
HR Metrics That Matter

Cozumel, Mexico

WED 3/5/25 No Sessions
Cruising
THU 3/6/25 Announcements/Info

Learning Deck: Nicole Roberts

Randal Weidenaar
Creating Psychologically Safe Teams, A
Scientific Method

Disembarkation Talk
Group Photo / Close
Lunch Break

Kenston Henderson
Conscious Decision Making: Becoming Aware
of Your Inner Storyteller

Chas Fields
The Dangers of Secrecy: Ethical HR in the Era
of Mutual Transparency at Work

Perfect Day at CocoCay, Bahamas
FRI 3/7/25 No Sessions
Arrive Port Canaveral, FL at 7:00 am

SAT 3/8/24 Port Canaveral, FL
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Time
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8:15p
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8:00a
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12:45p
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End
Time

7:00p
7:45p
8:15p

9:30p

9:15a

9:30a
11:15am

12:45 am

1:45p

3:00p

6:00p

8:15a

10:45a

11:15a

12:15p
1:15p
2:30p

4:00p

5:00p

Docked

Credits

1.25

1.25

15

1.25

1.25

2.5

1.25

1.25

1/31/2025



