









HR Conference Cruise March 3-8, 2025 / Departing from Port Canaveral, FL

Sailing Itinerary:

Day Number	Day of Week	Date	Port Location	Arrival Time	Departure Time
1	MON	3/3/2025	Port Canaveral, FL		4:00 PM
2	TUE	3/4/2025	Cruising		
3	WED	3/5/2025	Cozumel, Mexico	7:00 AM	6:00 PM
4	THU	3/6/2025	Cruising		
5	FRI	3/7/2025	Perfect Day CocoCay, Bahamas	7:00 AM	5:00 PM
6	SAT	3/8/2025	Port Canaveral, FL	7:00 AM	

We're again offering the "Surf and Turf" option. The "Surf" sessions would be on board the *ship*; the "Turf" schedule would be a series of webinars scheduled prior to the conference.

Conference Schedule (SURF):

Lonner enice 3	Schedule (SUI	XF).				
Day Number	Day of Week	Date		Start Time	End Time	Credits
1	THU	2/6/2025	Jason Lawson Becoming the Leader You Want to be	12:00pm	1:15pm	1.25
2	THU	2/13/2025	Liz Lance Network Insights: Boosting Decision- Making with Organizational Analysis	12:00pm	1:15pm	1.25
3	THU	2/20/2025	Dr. Kathy Tuberville HR LeadershipRelationships, Resilience, and ResultsHow We Navigate The HR Space With Strategic Confidence	12:00pm	1:15pm	1.25
4	THU	2/27/2025	Cathy Missildine Leading with the Heart and Mind: Integrating Emotional Intelligence and Strategic Thinking	12:00pm	1:15pm	1.25
Total SURF Credits						5.0
Total SURF Credits:						11.50
Total Conference Credits						16.50

Conference Schedule (SURF):

ay Number	Day of Week	Date		Start Time	End Time	Credit		
1	Leave Port Canaveral, FL at 4:00 pm							
	Mon	3/3/25	Dinner – Main Dining Room	5:00p	7:00p			
			Check in/ Registration	7:15p	7:45p			
			Welcome	7:45p	8:15p			
			Matt Zinman Uncommon Mindset Skills to Enrich Your Life with Happierness	8:15p	9:30p	1.25		
2	Cruising							
	TUE	3/4/25	Announcements/Info	7:55a				
			Jason Lawson Reimagining HR	8:00a	9:15a	1.25		
			Learning Deck: David Keller	9:15a	9:30a			
			Dr. Kathy Tuberville Developing Women Leaders—What's In It For Men (WIIM) In Today's Workplace?	9:45am	11:15am	1.5		
			Dr, Liz Lance "Stop Surviving Change; Start Navigating It" Sponsored by UKG	11:30am	12:45 am	1.25		
			LUNCH	12:45p	1:45p			
			Cathy Missildine HR Metrics That Matter	1:45p	3:00p	1.25		
3	Cozumel, Mexico							
	WED	3/5/25	No Sessions	7:00a	6:00p			
4	Cruising							
	THU	3/6/25	Announcements/Info	7:55a				
			Learning Deck: Nicole Roberts	8:00a	8:15a			
			Randal Weidenaar Creating Psychologically Safe Teams, A Scientific Method	8:15a	10:45a	2.5		
			Disembarkation Talk	11:00a	11:15a			
			Group Photo / Close	11:15a	12:15p			
			Lunch Break	12:15p	1:15p			
			Kenston Henderson Conscious Decision Making: Becoming Aware of Your Inner Storyteller	1:15pm	2:30p	1.25		
			Chas Fields The Dangers of Secrecy: Ethical HR in the Era of Mutual Transparency at Work	2:45	4:00p	1.25		
5	Perfect Day at CocoCay, Bahamas							
	FRI	3/7/25	No Sessions	7:00a	5:00p			
6	Arrive Port Canaveral, FL at 7:00 am							
	SAT	3/8/24	Port Canaveral, FL	Docked				